Fuf 189 03 03:35p

RBW INDUSTRIES

(80891)591-6730

LPS-32027

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
€S0-26 1/4" (20) HEX NUT 6
GR-1029 BUSH-5/8 ID X 3/4 OD X 3/ L
GR-1548 5/8* PUSH NUT-NO CAP 1
GR-23-530 3/8".24 HEX NUT-PLAIN 12
GR-2521 25TTH SPUR GEAR--10 PITCH 1
GRL4089 CAM FOLLOWER-3/4" 0.D, SEALED 2
GR;562 5/16-18 HEX NUT 2
H-Zlﬁ“ 1/4-20 X |" CAP SCREW 3
LG-40 3/16" SHEAR PIN X 3/4".°E" I
LP?-IZS 1/4" SPIRAL ROLL PINX 1 1/8" i

, 1.PS-3202-01W WELDED BASE PLATE--6.4" HIGH 1
' LPS-3202-10W 11GA FORMED CHNNL/COUPLERS 1
LPS-3202-12 7GA X 1.75X1.75 STOP ANGLE-RFM 1
LPS-321-52.5 52 1/2* RAM FOR 1PS-32000 1

1 M-lol 12 VOLT GEAR MOTOR !
M-19 3/8" X 1" HEX CAP SCREW ZINC 4
M0 /4" X S/8"HEXCAP SCRW,10FTLBS 8
M-21 1/4" SPLIT LOCKWASHER ZINC i

| M-24 3/8" LOCK WASHER ZINC 28
PS-206 RUBBER TiPPED POSITIVE STOP 2
WGM-729 MANUAL WORM GEAR BOX-LPS-32 1
'WGMAD-MI01-1  WRM GEAR ADAPTOR PLATE 1

RBW Industries, Inc.




tem Change ODescription / Tag # Width {ength

1 500-39-00057 PANELBOARD 12v/120V,SB/SB LXDOL EA 1.00
1 . 100
2 500-3990881  MONITOR PANEL-SB LX €A 1.00
o 2 . ‘ 1.00
3 5113303230  WIRE HARNESS-HOLDING TANKMONITOR, 8341 EA 1.00
o 3 1.00
4 5003003026  WIRE HARNESS - MAIN CHASSIS-DOL/DOL LX EA 1.00
o ) 4 ' o ' 1.06
5 5003902010  WORKSTATION INSTALLATION EA 1.00
5 1.00
6 500-39-04083  WIRE HARNESS-12V LOUNGE SLIDE EA 1.00
@ 1.00
7 B14-3001030  WIRE HARNESS-12V ROOF,8341 EA 1.00
7 1.00
8 §00-35-04054  WIRE HARNESS-12V BED SUIDE EA 1.00
h 8 1.00
10 5123630255  WIRE HARNESS-REAR CAP €A 1.00
0 1.00
11 500-39-20253 WIRING SCHEMATIC-TAIL LIGHTAIT CH-WRKHAS EA 1.00
" 1.00
12 500-39.00550  ELECTRICAL BASIC-GAS EA 1.00
12 1.00
13 511.35-21802  ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS-DASH HARNESS,WORKHORSE EA 1.00
) 13 100
15 500-39-01950  AC CONTROLSINGLE FURNACE EA 1.00
oA - RIAL oo
16 5003902000  T.V. INTERLOCK WIRING EA 1.00
‘ 16 1.00
17 S500-30-02006  SATELLITE WIRING-KING DOME EA 1.00
17 1.00
16 500-30-02500  SLIDE RAM DETAIL EA 1.00
18 1.00
19 5123923050  POWER MIRROR HARNESS- SEA BREEZEAX €A 1.00
] 1.00
20 500-39-40350  WIRING SCHEMATIC-WIPER HRN-WRIHRS EA 1.00

20 1,
21 500-39-30350 EA 1.00

Bill of Materiat

WIRING SCHEMATIC HEADLIGHTS-WRKHRS

RO SO




Hem Change Description / Tag ¥ wigth Langth L/id Qty
2 1.00
22 512-39-20151 WIRE HARNESS-FRONT CAP EA 1.00
22 1.00
23 500-39-03043 ELECTRICAL - S/O SWITCH/RELAY EA 1.00
- 23 1.00
25 12212 LIGHT,DECOR,SPOT, FIXED EA 4.00
25 200
153 2,00
26 111609 BULB,MINLE12WEDGE, 12V 1.00A EA 3.00
26 ) 3.00
28 F32100 UGHT, DECOR-SPOT,SWIVEL EA 1.00
28 1.00
29 105728 BULBIGHT,71-9019F EA 3.00
29 3,00
0 112219 LIGHT, DECOR,DOME, DBL WHT EA 5.00
30 8.00
1 11218 LIGHT,DECOR, DOME,SGL,WHT EA 2.00
a1 , 2.00
32200 LIGHT,DECOR-CEILING €A 3.00
32 3.00
105817 BULB,LIGHT-FROST,71141F EA 12.00
a3 12.00
F32400 LIGHT,DECOR-BATH EA 1.00
38 1.00
37 124114 LIGHT,FLOURESCENT,CEILING, 16W,12" WHT EA 2.00
a7 ‘ 2,00
38 120705 LIGHT,SGL DOMEW/O SWT EA 8.00
38 t 8.00
99 £32203 UGHT, DECOR-SCONCE EA 3.00
" 39 o 3.00
41 108422 RECEPT,TLB,SGL-15A,125V,BRAN, SURFACE EA 1.00
41 1.00
42 105037 RECEPT,T&8,DBL-15A,125V,BRN £A 9.00
42 9.00
43 128787 COVER JBOX-12V/TELE JACK, 1G,BAN,PLST EA 2.00
43 2.00
44 100273 PLATE,1GANG,STD TV, WHY EA 2.00
44 2.00
45 128271 TELEPHONE JACK,FLUSH MOUNT,BRN EA 300 |
A5 300 |
46 F32103 TRIM RING,FIXED SPOT LIGHT EA 400

Bill of Materlal




hem

&7 (27665

48 108140

54 120338

Change Description ! Tag¥
46

55 5@’39—90956

56500-39-59950

g7 112728

50 100441

Bl 104832

[:74 106414

o4 123308

66 114607

g7 V21567

0 122008

kAl 110850

T2 123197

g0 127t

119 113794

AN 112215

138 110598

il of Material

152
RECEP‘\'.DUPLEX-1 20V BRR
&7
53
WIRE,TELEPHONE#bz PNFLEE!GE
48

0 .
CNVRTIQ*R_GJ‘SS.SSANP
GAS GENERATOR WIRING lNS’\'N-LA“ON

48
G_E\ RECEPTACLE 1NSTALLAT\0N

59 .
.L-BOLPL&ST‘G,OFFSET-\GCU ™

(3]
cmmef;roﬂ.cuw.nouﬁx-am-mm.mu;

62

cOVER.J-GOX-I 1iax2 \M.'IN“RSD,BLNK.STL
84

4-60!,5"“.-2 1mxdAx2 1/8,WIBKTA 12KC
a6

OOVER.J-BOXJG.UUP\-EX,BRN.PLST

HECEPT.SI 15&,‘25‘1.1\'0“?

70
pMP,nAﬁMKMALE,ﬂm
kel
covea,.l—eox.l SQ-AE” A0S RECEPTST
T2
TYENIDSTAT.ANALOG,M:
80
swrrCH.SPsT,Mo.smuA,BLK
118

FLUG.MTCH.G PRONG

13¢
GONDUW.LOD NGHT- 2

Length
5 550000
x 80.000

EA

\F

€A

EA

€A

EA

115.00

R

H
i
1

—— et T

i
i
¢
1




147

180

182

228

270

280

285

605

610

815

620

Tem

114932

100378

100377

114748

113266

126619

125896

132058

124452

128382

128397

128409

128395

128354

104988

104972

104973

107032

111920

gill of Material

Changa Description /Tag ¥

128

CONDUIT,LGD TIGHT-3/A"
140

WIRE, ROMEX,14-2,W/GRD
YT

WIRE ROMEX,1 2-2,WIGND
147

WIRE,10-3,ROMEX W/GROUND
148
WIRE,ROMEX,6-3,W/GHD
10
PANEL, SWITCH WMAP
e
PANEL ENTRY,SWITCHWIO KEY SWT
ey SWITCHWIO =T
SYSTEM,BACKUP SOL-CAMERAB/W.T MO KT
182
GONTROLLER WATER PUMP,15A
SWITCH,KIT,$GLBRN,BED LIT
SWITGH,KIT, DBL,WHT.CEIL LIT.FAR

29
SWITGH,KIT,GUAD WHT,HALL LIT.LAVY LITWT
SWITCH,KIT,S0LWHT,OHD LIT
200
SWITCH,KIT,SGLBRNGLY LIT
295
CONNECTOR BLUE FLEX-34".PLST
CONNECTOR,BLUE FLEX-1/2°,PLST
005
CONNECTOR BLUE FLEX-1/2",COUPLERPLST
510
TERMINAL,PUSH ONNS MALE,16-14GA
615
HARNESS,PIGT NL,ESY.GRV
620

Width

Lengih

x 168.000

¥ 220000
0
X  1404.00
0

¥ 276.000

x 120000

LF

LF

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

23.00
1.00
10.00
1.00
2,00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
200
3.00
200
20,00
20.00
1.00
100
4.00
4,00
1.00
1.00

e




e
625 111921

630 128051
635 202333
640 300367
646 300404
650 300435
655 126740
650 120812

665 111613

<end of repon>

Bill of Material

Change Descripiion / Tag # width

TARNESS, PIGTAILASSY.BLK
625
BUSHING, PLASTIC SNAP HEYCO,2"
830
CONNECTOR EMT CLAMP-3/471 HOLE
835
BUSHING PLASTIC SNAPHEYCO,.5007
640
TERMINAL.R!NG,YE!...u-mGA,:I!“HOLE
845
TERMINAL,RING,HED,22-18GA.31 §"HOLE

660

RECEPT.TAB,SGL-1 5A,125V RN, FLUSH
655

TERMINALBELL CAPSGALGE

660
TERMINAL WIRE NUT,YEL,18-10GA
665

Lengh UM Qty
EA 1.00 5
1.00
EA 5.00
£.00
EA 15.00
15.00 !
EA 400
4.00 i
€A 2.00 |
2.00 ;
EA 1.00
7.00
EA 1.00
1.80
EA 10.00
10.00 !
EA 3.00
3.00




